Project #

TPA-22-01
TPA-22-02
TPA-22-03
TPA-22-04
TPA-22-05
TPA-22-06
TPA-22-07
TPA-22-08
TPA-22-09
TPA-22-10
TPA-22-11
TPA-22-12
TPA-22-13
TPA-22-14
TPA-22-15
FRA22-16
FRA22-17
TPA-22-18
TPA-22-19
FRA-22-20
TPA-22-21

3/14/2022 16:27

Project Sponsor
Lynnweood-Convention-Center
Everett Community College
Snohomish Youth Soccer Association
Washington State Wrestling Association
Northwest Aerials
Snohomish County Sports Commission
Northwest-Aerials
Gold Creek Equine Rescue
Trilogy Events
Snohomish County Sports Commission
Eventuris
Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation
Snohomish County Sports Commission
Snohomish County Sports Commission
Snohomish County Sports Commission
Spartan-Racethe—
Spartan Race, Ince
Datafy (Previously SeeSource)
Northwest-Aerials
TOTAL
TOTAL - SCSC

TPA Final Fund Grant Tracking 2022

Project Title
lotel Shuitle-Service (¥ > ot 2 jeoh
NWAC Basketball Championships (Year 1 of a 3 year project) 2022-2024

2022 US Club Soccer National Cup Northwest Regional (Year 3 of a 4 year project)
2022 WSWA Freestyle and Greco Roman Championship (Year 2 of a 3 year project)

2022 USA Gymnastics XCEL Regional Championships
2022 Spikeball Grand Slam Tournament (2021-2022) Year 2 of 2

2022 & 2023 Gold Creek Rescue Horse Show (Year 1 of 2)
2022 Spirit Championships

2022 SCSC Budget

2022 Everett 3on3 Basketball Tournament

2022 Washington State Boys Gymnastics Championships
2022 & 2023 US Trail Running Conference (Year 1 of 2)
2022 National Beard & Moustache Championship

2022 & 2023 American Cornhole League Pro Shootout Year 1 of 2 year project)
2022 West-A-& B-NSA-Woerld-Series

2022 Fough-Muadder-

2022 Spartan Race Trifecta Weekend

2022 Event Reports for TPA Funded Projects

Sis s 55'““%“5'5' '; asll_nfl_ngten SO S B SR AR

Request
$——12.000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 30,000.00
$ 37,000.00
$ 12,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$——15.000.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 408,950.00
$ 25,000.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 25,000.00
$——10,000.00
$——75,000.00
$ 75,000.00
$ 6,250.00
$——13,000.00
$——8,000.00
$ 822,200
$ 413,250

Rec.
$——12,000.00
$ 10,000.00
$ 30,000.00
$ 42,000.00
$ 12,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$—15,000.00
$ 4,000.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 408,950.00
$ 25,000.00
$ 20,000.00
$ 15,000.00
$ 3,000.00
$ 25,000.00
$——10,0600.00
$——75,000.00
$ 75,000.00
$ 6,250.00
$——13,600.00
$——8,600.00
$ 694,200
$ 285,250

Project # Project Sponsor Project Title Request Rec.
TPA-22-22  Thrill One Sports & Entertainment 2022 Street League Skateboarding Championship Tour 100,000 100,000
TPA-22-23  Snohomish County Sports Commission 2022 Sport Complex Feasibility Study Update 50,000 50,000
TPA-22-24  Everett Music Initiative 2022 Fisherman's Village Music Festival 25,000 25,000
TPA-22-25 Snohomish Running Company 2022 Snohomish Running Company Regional Marketing Plan 75,000 50,000

2022 USA Softhall Men's D Western Nationals, USA Softball Men's E Western Nationals, &
TPA-22-26  Seattle Metro JO Womens NIT 25,000 25,000
TPA-22-27 Snohomish Youth Soccer Association 2022 Tournament Marketing Plan 9,500 9,500
TOTAL.: 544,750




