## **TPA Final Fund Grant Tracking 2022**

	3/14/2022 16:27			
Project #	Project Sponsor	Project Title	Request	Rec.
TPA-22-01	Lynnwood Convention Center	Hotel Shuttle Service (Year 2 of 3 year project)	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
TPA-22-02	Everett Community College	NWAC Basketball Championships (Year 1 of a 3 year project) 2022-2024	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
TPA-22-03	Snohomish Youth Soccer Association	2022 US Club Soccer National Cup Northwest Regional (Year 3 of a 4 year project)	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
TPA-22-04	Washington State Wrestling Association	2022 WSWA Freestyle and Greco Roman Championship (Year 2 of a 3 year project)	\$ 37,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
TPA-22-05	Northwest Aerials	2022 USA Gymnastics XCEL Regional Championships	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
TPA-22-06	Snohomish County Sports Commission	2022 Spikeball Grand Slam Tournament (2021-2022) Year 2 of 2	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TPA-22-07	Northwest Aerials	2022 USA Compulsory OR 2022 XCEL State Championships (one or the other)	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
TPA-22-08	Gold Creek Equine Rescue	2022 & 2023 Gold Creek Rescue Horse Show (Year 1 of 2)	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
TPA-22-09	Trilogy Events	2022 Spirit Championships	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
TPA-22-10	Snohomish County Sports Commission	2022 SCSC Budget	\$ 408,950.00	\$ 408,950.00
TPA-22-11	Eventuris	2022 Everett 3on3 Basketball Tournament	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
TPA-22-12	Washington Men's Gymnastics Foundation	2022 Washington State Boys Gymnastics Championships	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
TPA-22-13	Snohomish County Sports Commission	2022 & 2023 US Trail Running Conference (Year 1 of 2)	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
TPA-22-14	Snohomish County Sports Commission	2022 National Beard & Moustache Championship	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
TPA-22-15	Snohomish County Sports Commission	2022 & 2023 American Cornhole League Pro Shootout Year 1 of 2 year project)	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
TPA-22-16	Snohomish County Sports Commission	2022 West A & B NSA World Series	\$ <del>10,000.00</del>	\$ 10,000.00
TPA-22-17	Spartan Race, Inc.	2022 Tough Mudder	\$ <del>75,000.00</del>	\$ <del>75,000.00</del>
TPA-22-18	Spartan Race, Ince	2022 Spartan Race Trifecta Weekend	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
TPA-22-19	Datafy (Previously SeeSource)	2022 Event Reports for TPA Funded Projects	\$ 6,250.00	\$ 6,250.00
TPA-22-20	Northwest Aerials	2022 USA Gymnastics Washington Level 6-10 State Championships	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
TPA-22-21	Snohomish County Sports Commission	2022 WBC USA World Qualifier	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00
	TOTAL		\$ 822,200	\$ 694,200
	TOTAL - SCSC		\$ 413,250	\$ 285,250

New Projects in 2022									
Project #	Project Sponsor	Project Title	Request	Rec.					
TPA-22-22	Thrill One Sports & Entertainment	2022 Street League Skateboarding Championship Tour	100,000	100,000					
TPA-22-23	Snohomish County Sports Commission	2022 Sport Complex Feasibility Study Update	50,000	50,000					
TPA-22-24	Everett Music Initiative	2022 Fisherman's Village Music Festival	25,000	25,000					
TPA-22-25	Snohomish Running Company	2022 Snohomish Running Company Regional Marketing Plan	75,000	50,000					
		2022 USA Softball Men's D Western Nationals, USA Softball Men's E Western Nationals, &							
TPA-22-26	Seattle Metro JO	Womens NIT	25,000	25,000					
TPA-22-27	Snohomish Youth Soccer Association	2022 Tournament Marketing Plan	9,500	9,500					
	TOTAL:			544,750					